2015/06 Daily Trading Value/Volume of 1701(NT$,share)

Date Trade Trade Value Opening Highest Lowest Closing Change|Transaction
Volume Price Price Price Price

2015/06/01 635,696 12,711,884 20.05 20.10 19.85 20.05| +0.10 221
2015/06/02 1,623,673| 33,134,474 20.15 20.65 20.15 20.50| +0.45 651
2015/06/03 841,951| 17,203,410 20.50 20.70 20.15 20.25 -0.25 401
2015/06/04 781,897| 15,576,779 20.25 20.30 19.60 19.60/ -0.65 400
2015/06/05 1,135,409| 21,957,642 19.75 19.80 19.10 19.25| -0.35 501
2015/06/08 362,905 6,970,529 19.25 19.35 19.15 19.15 -0.10 193
2015/06/09 1,217,528 22,771,570 19.10 19.20 18.30 18.45 -0.70 436
2015/06/10 428,260 7,991,487 18.55 18.75 18.55 18.70f +0.25 193
2015/06/11 608,739 11,297,821 18.80 18.80 18.35 18.55 -0.15 276
2015/06/12 288,529 5,375,739 18.55 18.75 18.50 18.70| +0.15 155
2015/06/15 360,238| 6,736,149 18.70 18.80 18.60 18.70 0.00 123
2015/06/16 402,305 7,462,057 18.65 18.70 18.45 18.60 -0.10 144
2015/06/17 279,077 5,178,515 18.65 18.70 18.45 18.45 -0.15 203
2015/06/18 152,620 2,829,000 18.50 18.60 18.50 18.55| +0.10 100
2015/06/22 659,674 12,239,617 18.65 18.70 18.50 18.50 -0.05 254
2015/06/23 716,447 13,239,823 18.55 18.70 18.35 18.40 -0.10 305
2015/06/24 307,301 5,675,368 18.40 18.60 18.40 18.60( +0.20 164
2015/06/25 604,214 11,301,911 18.60 18.85 18.60 18.80| +0.20 237
2015/06/26 353,908| 6,632,829 18.80 18.80 18.65 18.80 0.00 147
2015/06/29 1,013,552| 19,281,519 18.85 19.25 18.80 19.10f +0.30 523
2015/06/30 497,686| 9,538,119 19.20 19.30 19.00 19.30| +0.20 211




